ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION OF MOUNT HOLYOKE COLLEGE

ALUMNAE MEDAL OF HONOR 2019





ELIZABETH TAYLOR, CLASS OF 1979, the Alumnae Association of Mount Holyoke College is pleased to honor you with the Alumnae Medal of Honor. This award is presented to an alumna for eminent service in promoting the effectiveness of the Alumnae Association and/or College. Significant leadership, specific accomplishments and stellar service have been consistent over an extended period of time and broad-based across multiple areas of involvement, which include classes, clubs, global regions, groups, the Association and the College.

Elizabeth, your consistent contributions since graduation as a volunteer, teacher and role model have benefited alumnae, students, the Association and the College. You have served the College as alumnae trustee, member of the External Achievement Awards Committee, as class scribe and with the Mount Holyoke Club of Chicago.

In addition to being a member of the Mount Holyoke Board of Trustees, you have shared your professional skills with students as a visiting professor of journalism. A 2008 design workshop you taught resulted in a new look for the campus newspaper. Over the years you have brought notable journalists to speak on campus, helping to make career connections for many students. Through your involvement in the Mount Holyoke Club of Chicago, you have your finger on the pulse of Chicago and have helped introduce many families to Mount Holyoke, establishing connections and helping to host events. Your frequent interactions and involvement with the College and the Association over the years have demonstrated your ongoing dedication and support.

ELIZABETH, for your eminent service, the Alumnae Association is honored to present you with the Alumnae Medal of Honor on this, your fortieth, reunion.

MARIA Z. MOSSAIDES '73

PRESIDENT

ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION OF MOUNT HOLYOKE COLLEGE

NANCY BELLOWS PEREZ '76 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION OF MOUNT HOLYOKE COLLEGE